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212 - Lompat Tinggi Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 05:48 am
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result Remark
1 81  AUDREY SIEW SZE LING MSN SELANGOR 1.51
2 11  TANHUIQI SMK SERI SENTOSA 1.51
3 165 LORETTA ANN MONA NYADAU SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA SABAH 1.48
4 315 TAN YEE XUAN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 1.40
5 546 WONG RUO HAN MSN SELANGOR 1.40
6 279  KHOO KAY YIN WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL (PRIVATE) 1.30
- 150 CHONG YOU NING CHHS KLUANG NM
- 313  IRIS DAMYA BINTI MOHAMMAD ZULKIFLY RSPV TEAM NM
- 75  CHARLOTTE CHEAH MSN SELANGOR NM
Details
Pos|Athlete Team Mark ]1.30]1.35]1.40{1.45]1.48|1.51|1.54
1 | audrey siew sze ling MSN SELANGOR 1.51 o (o} (o} (o} o 0 XXX
2 | TAN HUIQI SMK SERI SENTOSA 1.51 - - 0 [ XO |XXO0] O XXX
3 | LORETTA ANN MONA NYADAU SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA SABAH 1.48 - (o) 0 [ XO |XXO| XXX
4 [ TAN YEE XUAN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 140 | XO] O 0 XXX
5 | WONG RUO HAN MSN SELANGOR 1.40 - 0 | XO | XXX
6 | KHOO KAY YIN WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL (PRIVATE) | 1.30 |XXO]XXX
7 | CHONG YOU NING CHHS KLUANG 0.00
7 IRIS DAMYA BINTI MOHAMMAD ZULKIFLY RSPV TEAM 0.00
7 | charlotte cheah MSN SELANGOR 0.00
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1

Bib

81

11

165

315

546

279

150

313

75

Lompat Tinggi Wanita

Name

AUDREY SIEW SZE LING

TAN HUI QI

LORETTA ANN MONA NYADAU

TAN YEE XUAN

WONG RUO HAN

KHOO KAY YIN

CHONG YOU NING

IRIS DAMYA BINTI MOHAMMAD ZULKIFLY

CHARLOTTE CHEAH

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team
MSN SELANGOR

SMK SERI
SENTOSA

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
SABAH

TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL

MSN SELANGOR

WESLEY
METHODIST
SCHOOL
(PRIVATE)

CHHS KLUANG
RSPV TEAM

MSN SELANGOR

Result

151

151

1.48

1.40

1.40

1.30

NM

NM

NM

Remark
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